
Premier League Community League Women PL Youth Under 12/13 Under  15 MiniRoos North / South

Sunday, 26 March 2023 JOADJA CUP JOADJA CUP
Saturday, 1 April 2023 HSA CUPS HSA CUPS HSA CUPS HSA CUPS Round 1 HSA CUPS GAMES North  
Saturday, 8 April 2023 No Games No Games No Games No Games No Games No Games No Games

Saturday, 15 April 2023 No Games No Games No Games No Games No Games No Games No Games
Saturday, 22 April 2023 HSA CUPS HSA CUPS HSA CUPS HSA CUPS Round 2 HSA CUPS GAMES South
Saturday, 29 April 2023 HSA CUP FINALS HSA CUP FINALS HSA CUP FINALS HSA CUP FINALS Round 3 HSA CUP FINALS GAMES North  

Sunday, 30 April 2023 Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round No Games
Saturday, 6 May 2023 Round 1 Round 1 Round 1 Round 1 Round 4 Round 1 GalaDays South 

Saturday, 13 May 2023 Round 2 Round 2 Round 2 Round 2 ANTONY LIBERALE CUP Round 2 Gala Days North  
Saturday, 20 May 2023 Round 3 Round 3 Round 3 Round 3 Round 5 Round 3 GAMES South
Saturday, 27 May 2023 Round 4 Round 4 Round 4 Round 4 Round 6 Round 4 GAMES North  

Sunday, 28 May 2023 Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round No Games
Saturday, 3 June 2023 Round 5 Round 5 Round 5 Round 5 Round 7 Round 5 GAMES South

Saturday, 10 June 2023 No Games No Games No Games No Games No Games No Games No Games
Saturday, 17 June 2023 Round 6 Round 6 Round 6 Round 6 Round 8 Round 6 GAMES North  
Saturday, 24 June 2023 Round 7 Round 7 Round 7 Round 7 Round 9 Round 7 GAMES South

Sunday, 25 June 2023 Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round No Games
Saturday, 1 July 2023 Round 8 Round 8 Round 8 Round 8 Round 10 Round 8 GAMES North  
Saturday, 8 July 2023 Round 9 Round 9 Round 9 No Games No Games No Games No Games

Saturday, 15 July 2023 Round 10 Round 10 Round 10 Round 9 Round 11 Round 9 GAMES South
Saturday, 22 July 2023 Round 11 Round 11 Round 11 Round 10 Round 12 Round 10 GAMES North  
Saturday, 29 July 2023 Round 12 Round 12 Round 12 Round 11 Round 13 Round 11 GAMES South

Sunday, 30 July 2023 Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round No Games
Saturday, 5 August 2023 Round 13 Round 13 Round 13 Round 13 Round 14 Round 12 GAMES North  

Saturday, 12 August 2023 Round 14 Round 14 Round 14 Round 14 Round 15 Round 13 GAMES South
Saturday, 19 August 2023 Round 15 Round 15 Round 15 Round 15 Round 16 Round 14 GAMES North  
Saturday, 26 August 2023 Round 16 Round 16 Round 16 Round 16 Round 17 Round 15 GAMES South

Sunday, 27 August 2023 Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round Wet Weather Round No Games
Saturday, 2 September 2023 Week 1 Finals Week 1 Finals Week 1 Finals Week 1 Finals Week 1 Finals Week 1 Finals No Games
Saturday, 9 September 2023 Week 2 Finals Week 2 Finals Week 2 Finals Week 2 Finals Week 2 Finals Week 2 Finals No Games

Saturday, 16 September 2023 Grand Final Grand Final Grand Final Grand Final Grand Final Grand Final No Games
Saturday, 23 September 2023 Grand Final Reserve Date Grand Final Reserve Date Grand Final Reserve Date Grand Final Reserve Date Grand Final Reserve Date Grand Final Reserve Date No Games

Team nominations due Friday 3 March 2023

Senior Presentation Night TBC

H.S.A. Club General  Meetings Tuesday 21 February 203
Tuesday 7 March 2023
Tuesday 2 May 2023
Tuesday 15 August 2023

AGM Tuesday 14 November 2023

Competition Start Dates and Key Information
Juniors


